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HARDWARE INCLUDED

To attach Top Plates To attach Legs

4 x M8 Countersunk
@:3 4 x M8 Cap Head Screws

Head Screws

, 4 x M8 Flat Washer @ 4 x M8 Spring Washer
% 4 x M8 Nyloc 4 x M8 Flat Washer

HAND TOOLS REQUIRED TO ASSEMBLE*

% 13mm Spanner

& 5mm + 6mm Hex/Allen keys

*Not supplied.
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